

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DUAL POWER GATHERING 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$4,457.86
2025-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3	$txn_4dHXZ2G$	-\$238.68	\$4,219.18
2025-08-04	Groceries and printing paper for DPG West	$txn_5wHK2Bg$	-\$313.61	\$3,905.57
2025-08-04	Printing services	txn_kWHOJdQ	-\$206.00	\$3,699.57
2025-08-04	food for DPG gathering	$txn_xQHdRpw$	-\$175.00	\$3,524.57
2025-08-04	Camping reservations	txn_YRHxEdq	-\$1,350.00	\$2,174.57
2025-08-04	PY *WESTSIDE PIZZA	txn_zVHow5R	-\$14.71	\$2,159.86
2025-08-07	GIVEBUTTER GIVEBUTTER	txn_oyHoyOl	\$291.00	\$2,450.86
2025-08-07	dpg groceries	$txn_NQHZkG9$	-\$85.44	\$2,365.42
2025-08-07	pizza party	txn_QmH9ekX	-\$41.17	\$2,324.25
2025-08-07	groceries for last meal	txn_XGH4GwV	-\$36.00	\$2,288.25
2025-08-07	gas for ash	txn_2zHOR2a	-\$135.00	\$2,153.25
2025-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10	$txn_xQHdxpz$	-\$20.37	\$2,132.88
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,615.98. DEPOSITED: \$291.00.			\$2,132.88

 $Dual\ Power\ Gathering$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Dual\ Power\ Gathering$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.